Asset Forfeiture Report — Law Enforcement Agency

Submission Information

Agency Information

City/County/State Agency Name:

Other (if City/County/State not in list):
LEA Type:

Other (If LEA Type not in list):

ORI Number:

Address:

Phone:

Reporting Officer/Employee

Name:
Title:
Email Address:

State Totals Received for Reporting Year

State Currency:
State Expenditures:

State Cash on Hand:

Federal Totals Received for Reporting Year

Fed Currency:
Fed Expenditures:
Fed Cash on Hand:

01-26-2026

City of Doraville

Police Department

GA0440600
2421 Van Fleet Cir Suite 200, Doraville, GA 30360
(770) 455-1000

Kari Lopez
Sergeant - Chief's Aide

kari.lopez@doravillega.us

$0
$1683.79
$13416.05

$196014.78
$ 303757.85
$ 143666.2



Asset Forfeiture Report — Law Enforcement Agency

State Forfeited Property

Date L Disposition/Distribution  Date of Gross Net I Date of
. Item Description Statute Value Property Utilization .
Received of Property Sale Income Income Destruction




Asset Forfeiture Report — Law Enforcement Agency

State Forfeited Property (Previous Cycle)

Date . Disposition/Distribution of Date of
. Item Description Statute Value P Date of Sale  Gross Income Net Income .
Received Property Destruction




Asset Forfeiture Report — Law Enforcement Agency

State Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute Amount




Asset Forfeiture Report — Law Enforcement Agency

State Returned Property

Date Returned Description of Property




Asset Forfeiture Report — Law Enforcement Agency

State Expenditures

Date Amount Purpose
2025-05-06 $627.00 Travel
2025-05-06 $481.00 Travel
2025-05-06 $378.00 Travel

2025-06-26 $197.79 Travel



Asset Forfeiture Report — Law Enforcement Agency

Federal Forfeited Property

Date L Disposition/Distribution  Date of Gross Net I Date of
. Item Description Statute Value Property Utilization .
Received of Property Sale Income Income Destruction




Asset Forfeiture Report — Law Enforcement Agency

Federal Forfeited Currency

Date Received Statute Amount
2025-03-27 OCGA §16-13-49 $10147.65
2025-03-27 OCGA §16-13-49 $9102.83
2025-03-27 OCGA §16-13-49 $13539.09
2025-03-27 OCGA §16-13-49 $11652.85
2025-03-27 OCGA §16-13-49 $33150.00
2025-03-27 OCGA §16-13-49 $51473.27
2025-05-19 OCGA §16-13-49 $629.81
2025-05-20 OCGA §16-13-49 $4638.07
2025-06-13 OCGA §16-13-49 $7981.14
2025-06-16 OCGA §16-13-49 $19567.86
2025-06-16 OCGA §16-13-49 $2757.13
2025-08-15 OCGA §16-13-49 $3093.38
2025-09-03 OCGA §16-13-49 $12500.00
2025-09-29 OCGA §16-13-49 $4664.54
2025-09-29 OCGA §16-13-49 $6889.17
2025-09-29 OCGA §16-13-49 $731.25
2025-09-29 OCGA §16-13-49 $2548.55
2025-09-29 OCGA §16-13-49 $948.19



Asset Forfeiture Report — Law Enforcement Agency

Federal Expenditures

Date Amount Purpose

2025-01-17 $856.28 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

2025-01-31 $184.95 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

2025-02-06 $6320.00 Travel

2025-02-18 $110.38 The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement

2025-02-18 $205.00 Awards and memorials

2025-02-18 $2390.32 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

2025-03-04 $4489.23 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

2025-03-19 $110.38 The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement

2025-03-19 $645.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

2025-04-02 $110.38 The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement

2025-04-02 $11802.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

2025-04-24 $935.70 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

2025-04-24 $699.92 Training and education

2025-05-15 $108.75 The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement

2025-05-15 $23699.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

2025-06-13 $455.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

2025-06-13 $110.36 The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement

2025-06-13 $4965.56 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

2025-06-26 $4275.00 Training and education

2025-07-03 $24255.00 Training and education

2025-07-25 $108.75 The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement

2025-07-25 $4800.00 The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and

detention facilities



2025-08-14

2025-08-14
2025-08-14

2025-08-29
2025-08-29
2025-08-29
2025-08-29
2025-09-09

2025-09-12
2025-09-12

2025-09-23

2025-09-23

2025-09-23

2025-09-30
2025-09-30

2025-10-09

2025-10-09
2025-10-09

2025-10-09

2025-10-09

2025-10-09
2025-10-09

2025-10-15

$110.36

$1350.00
$1978.00

$700.00
$792.00
$399.99
$2191.08
$55038.00

$110.38
$1700.00

$6689.93

$53264.00

$50873.00

$895.00
$1500.00

$150.00

$108.75
$6689.93

$2943.79

$521.28

$2264.71
$3000.00

$910.00

The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement

Training and education

The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

Training and education

Awards and memorials

The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities
The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement
The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

Training and education

The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement
The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

Travel

The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities



2025-10-15

2025-10-15
2025-10-15
2025-10-15
2025-10-15
2025-10-15
2025-10-21
2025-11-21
2025-11-21
2025-12-16
2025-12-16

2025-12-22
2025-12-26

$1147.44

$58.97
$149.96
$10449.21
$330.43
$4495.00
$65.95
$108.75
$234.42
$152.45
$110.36

$284.48
$353.27

The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities

The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities
The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities
The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities
The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities
The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement
The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement
The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement
The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities
The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement
The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement

The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and
detention facilities
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Other Notes:



