

## Submission Information

01-26-2026

### Agency Information

City/County/State Agency Name: City of Doraville  
Other (if City/County/State not in list):  
LEA Type: Police Department  
Other (If LEA Type not in list):  
ORI Number: GA0440600  
Address: 2421 Van Fleet Cir Suite 200, Doraville, GA 30360  
Phone: (770) 455-1000

### Reporting Officer/Employee

Name: Kari Lopez  
Title: Sergeant - Chief's Aide  
Email Address: kari.lopez@doravillega.us

### State Totals Received for Reporting Year

State Currency:	\$ 0
State Expenditures:	\$ 1683.79
State Cash on Hand:	\$ 13416.05

### Federal Totals Received for Reporting Year

Fed Currency:	\$ 196014.78
Fed Expenditures:	\$ 303757.85
Fed Cash on Hand:	\$ 143666.2

## State Forfeited Property

Date Received	Item Description	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution of Property	Date of Sale	Gross Income	Net Income	Property Utilization	Date of Destruction
---------------	------------------	---------	-------	--------------------------------------	--------------	--------------	------------	----------------------	---------------------

## State Forfeited Property (Previous Cycle)

Date Received	Item Description	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution of Property	Date of Sale	Gross Income	Net Income	Date of Destruction
---------------	------------------	---------	-------	--------------------------------------	--------------	--------------	------------	---------------------

Asset Forfeiture Report – Law Enforcement Agency

State Forfeited Currency

Date Received	Statute	Amount
---------------	---------	--------

Asset Forfeiture Report – Law Enforcement Agency

State Returned Property

Date Returned	Description of Property
---------------	-------------------------

## State Expenditures

Date	Amount	Purpose
2025-05-06	\$627.00	Travel
2025-05-06	\$481.00	Travel
2025-05-06	\$378.00	Travel
2025-06-26	\$197.79	Travel

## Federal Forfeited Property

Date Received	Item Description	Statute	Value	Disposition/Distribution of Property	Date of Sale	Gross Income	Net Income	Property Utilization	Date of Destruction
---------------	------------------	---------	-------	--------------------------------------	--------------	--------------	------------	----------------------	---------------------

## Federal Forfeited Currency

Date Received	Statute	Amount
2025-03-27	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$10147.65
2025-03-27	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$9102.83
2025-03-27	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$13539.09
2025-03-27	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$11652.85
2025-03-27	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$33150.00
2025-03-27	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$51473.27
2025-05-19	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$629.81
2025-05-20	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$4638.07
2025-06-13	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$7981.14
2025-06-16	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$19567.86
2025-06-16	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$2757.13
2025-08-15	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$3093.38
2025-09-03	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$12500.00
2025-09-29	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$4664.54
2025-09-29	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$6889.17
2025-09-29	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$731.25
2025-09-29	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$2548.55
2025-09-29	OCGA § 16-13-49	\$948.19

## Federal Expenditures

Date	Amount	Purpose
2025-01-17	\$856.28	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-01-31	\$184.95	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-02-06	\$6320.00	Travel
2025-02-18	\$110.38	The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement
2025-02-18	\$205.00	Awards and memorials
2025-02-18	\$2390.32	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-03-04	\$4489.23	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-03-19	\$110.38	The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement
2025-03-19	\$645.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-04-02	\$110.38	The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement
2025-04-02	\$11802.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-04-24	\$935.70	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-04-24	\$699.92	Training and education
2025-05-15	\$108.75	The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement
2025-05-15	\$23699.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-06-13	\$455.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-06-13	\$110.36	The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement
2025-06-13	\$4965.56	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-06-26	\$4275.00	Training and education
2025-07-03	\$24255.00	Training and education
2025-07-25	\$108.75	The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement
2025-07-25	\$4800.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities

2025-08-14	\$110.36	The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement
2025-08-14	\$1350.00	Training and education
2025-08-14	\$1978.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-08-29	\$700.00	Training and education
2025-08-29	\$792.00	Awards and memorials
2025-08-29	\$399.99	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-08-29	\$2191.08	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-09-09	\$55038.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-09-12	\$110.38	The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement
2025-09-12	\$1700.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-09-23	\$6689.93	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-09-23	\$53264.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-09-23	\$50873.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-09-30	\$895.00	Training and education
2025-09-30	\$1500.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-10-09	\$150.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-10-09	\$108.75	The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement
2025-10-09	\$6689.93	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-10-09	\$2943.79	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-10-09	\$521.28	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-10-09	\$2264.71	Travel
2025-10-09	\$3000.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-10-15	\$910.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities

2025-10-15	\$1147.44	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-10-15	\$58.97	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-10-15	\$149.96	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-10-15	\$10449.21	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-10-15	\$330.43	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-10-15	\$4495.00	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-10-21	\$65.95	The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement
2025-11-21	\$108.75	The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement
2025-11-21	\$234.42	The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement
2025-12-16	\$152.45	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities
2025-12-16	\$110.36	The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement
2025-12-22	\$284.48	The costs associated with a contract for a specific service that supports or enhances law enforcement
2025-12-26	\$353.27	The purchase, lease, maintenance or operation of equipment for use by law enforcement facilities and detention facilities

**Other Notes:**